
The Shops at PalmillaThe Shops at Palmilla  
Built 2006Built 2006  

CC--C ZoningC Zoning  

+/+/--  15,091 SF Project Size15,091 SF Project Size  

2.54 Acres2.54 Acres  

$13.00 PSF Asking$13.00 PSF Asking  

WWW.TheShopsAtPalmilla.infoWWW.TheShopsAtPalmilla.info  

All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes or 

withdrawal without notice and to any special listing conditions, including the rate and manner of payment of commissions for particular offerings imposed by principals or 

agreed to by this company, the terms of which are available to interested principals or brokers. 



 

Suite A105 
+/- 1,103 SF 

AVAILABLE 

Suite A104 
+/- 1,397 SF 

AVAILABLE 

Suite A103 
+/- 1,300 SF 

AVAILABLE 

Suite A102 
+/- 1,200 SF 

AVAILABLE 

Suite A101 
+/- 1,103 SF 

Money Mart 



 

Suite B106 
+/- 2,250 SF 

AVAILABLE 

Suite B105 
+/- 1,246 SF 

AVAILABLE 

Suite B103 

+/- 2,542 SF 

Flavors of  

Louisiana 

Suite B102 
+/- 1,246 SF 

AVAILABLE 

Suite B101 
+/- 1,498 SF 

AVAILABLE 



All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes or 

withdrawal without notice and to any special listing conditions, including the rate and manner of payment of commissions for particular offerings imposed by principals or 

agreed to by this company, the terms of which are available to interested principals or brokers. 

Hunter West 

480.766.0933 

hunter@premiumcommercial.com 

Denise Emanuelli 

623.398.5599 

denise@westvalleycommercial.com 

A Division of Keller Williams Realty Professional Partners 

7025 W Bell Road Suite 10 

Glendale, AZ 85308 

623.939.8900 


